
Location: INDIAGMT: M NAGARAJAN

2011-2012 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District 324C9

GMT CA: 6

Clubs Membership Results Membership 
MEMBERSHIPCLUBS

Club Results
2011-20122010-20112011-2012 2010-2011

Gain/ 
Loss of 
Clubs

Gain/ 
Loss of 
ClubsMonth

Net 
Memb
Goal 

Gain/ 
Loss of 
MembMonth

Actual   
New 
Memb

Actual 
Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 
Loss of 
Memb

New
Club
Goal 

Actual 
New  
Clubs

Actual 
Dropped 

Clubs

 7  0  7  6 -22  263  309 285Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Jul/Aug/Sep

 
Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss

Goal Actual Dropped Gain Loss C

-40

0

40

80

120

160

200

240

280

320

Jul/Aug/Sep

 
Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss

Goal Actual Gain Loss CDropped
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Total Status Quo MembersStatus Quo Clubs
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Status Quo Clubs Compared to Status Quo Members

Male Female

YTD Status Quo Clubs 2011-2012 Gender Comparison 2011-2012


